Theory AT2

English (Official)

Student Code

Earthquake, Volcano and Tsunami

A. Merapi Volcano Eruption

Question Answer Marks

A1 T, =

(0.5 pt.)

A2

(0.3 pt.)

A3

(0.5 pt.)
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B. The Yogyakarta Earthquake

AT2

Question Answer Marks
B.1 Vp =
(0.5 pt.)
B.2 ldirect =
(0.6 pt.)
treflected =
V,, =
B.3 "
(1.2 pt.)
X =
B.4
(1.4 pt.)
T =
B.5
(1.0 pt.)
T =
B.6 (p)
(1.0 pt.)
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C. Java Tsunami

Question Answer Marks

CA1 Ep =

(0.5 pt.)

C.2

(1.2 pt.)

C3

(1.3 pt.)
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DO NOT WRITE BELOW

AT2

SECTION

SCORE

Section A

Section B

Section C

TOTAL
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